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112/06/01 45,569 1,185,402 2590 26.10 2590 26.00 +0.10 47
112/06/02 102,531 2,689,614 26.05 26.50 26.05 26.30 +0.30 91
112/06/05 45,478 1,192,806 26.30 2635 26.15 26.20 -0.10 73
112/06/06 69,237 1,798,693 26.15 26.25 25.70 25.90 -0.30 81
112/06/07 74,303 1,919,874 26.00 26.00 25.75 25.80 -0.10 57
112/06/08 39,655 1,026,889 26.15 26.20 25.80 25.90 +0.10 44
112/06/09 51,185 1,332,296 26.05 26.15 2590 26.15 +0.25 45
112/06/12 73,883 1,912,359 26.10 26.10 25.60 25.70 -0.45 90

112/06/13 86,768 2,213,617 25.75 25.75 25.30 25.65 -0.05 112
112/06/14 64,050 1,626,358 2540 2550 2530 25.45 -0.20 246
112/06/15 137,132 3,461,600 2545 2545 2510 25.15 -0.30 423

112/06/16 67,742 1,710,982 25.15 2545 2510 25.30 +0.15 68
112/06/19 69,825 1,763,500 2540 2545 2510 25.30 0.00 60
112/06/20 47901 1,215,022 2530 2545 2520 2545 +0.15 59
112/06/21 82,497 2,102,233 2520 25.85 2510 25.85 +0.40 73
112/06/26 66,367 1,690,232 2545 25.55 2530 25.55 -0.30 51
112/06/27 126,604 3,256,667 25.65 2585 2540 25.80 +0.25 116
112/06/28 76,123 1,918,978 25.05 2540 25.05 25.10 X0.00 64
112/06/29 75,332 1,893,692 2520 2530 25.00 25.05 -0.05 286
112/06/30 31,857 798,643 2510 25.15 25.00 25.15 +0.10 76
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20230601&stockNo=3164&response=html



